
F ü n f k a m p f

4. Weltpokal und 30. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

am 22.  September   2012 in Halle/Saale

WJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Piacha, Zusana Ostrava 442,745 80 45,40 44,15/ 90 90 62,13

2 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 404,485 80 46,86 45,86/ 64 80 58,51

3 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 346,660 60 38,86 35,40/ 78 45 59,60

4 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 342,200 85 49,81 49,39/ 88 70 0,00

5 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 313,920 50 40,45 36,98/ 72 40 49,66

6 Strauch, Josefine Sachsen-Anhalt 265,730 35 36,86 35,42/ 52 40 44,30

MJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Anthöfer, Markus Baden-Württemberg 474,935 85 62,10 57,35/ 90 80 66,99

2 Gräser, Florian DAV 470,735 90 57,61 57,52/ 80 85 67,07

3 Ulrich, Christopher VDSF 457,915 95 53,02 52,89/ 76 75 70,67

4 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 436,765 80 52,80 51,94/ 82 60 73,35

5 Moring, Tom DAV 377,055 80 48,53 45,69/ 62 45 63,89

6 Albrecht, Jonas DAV 376,805 55 43,18 42,42/ 76 65 63,47

7 Hauer, Dominik Sachsen-Anhalt 355,495 50 51,11 48,29/ 52 60 62,73

LD
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 498,800 95 61,88 58,64/ 98 90 63,52

2 Ernst, Kathrin VDSF 470,870 90 64,92 59,54/ 84 75 64,94

3 Havelkova, Tereza Tschechien 462,960 95 50,22 49,48/ 98 85 56,84

4 Markova, Katerina Tschechien 453,375 85 49,93 47,81/ 94 85 61,09

5 Bronckova, Jana Ostrava 446,640 85 52,04 49,69/ 90 80 59,94

6 Mühle, Anke DAV 435,560 80 46,39 44,19/ 94 85 57,32

7 Schwabe, Christin VDSF 434,005 85 48,51 45,34/ 80 75 66,77

8 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 424,390 80 48,78 48,68/ 82 80 56,62

9 Gerlach, Jana SFC Luckenau 418,795 85 53,84 52,69/ 78 60 59,51

10 Grimm, Stephanie SFC Luckenau 418,685 80 47,35 47,07/ 82 85 51,51

11 Ruhl, Melanie Berlin 414,730 70 57,99 57,64/ 68 60 67,40

12 Radke, Marion DAV 385,625 90 37,27 35,24/ 72 65 57,41

13 Stein, Sarah SFC Luckenau 372,235 90 43,04 42,82/ 64 45 58,25

14 Targosz, Dorota Ostrava 308,350 45 38,80 37,00/ 54 50 55,70

15 Schneider, Angelika DAV 292,470 60 40,06 36,74/ 64 20 47,78
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F ü n f k a m p f

4. Weltpokal und 30. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

am 22.  September   2012 in Halle/Saale

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Lexa, Patrik Tschechien 543,800 100 78,63 72,20/ 92 90 73,98

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VDSF 542,845 100 65,87 65,05/ 94 95 81,95

3 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 536,295 95 63,69 63,63/ 96 100 78,65

4 Ing. Luxa, Josef Tschechien 531,730 100 69,31 63,80/ 96 90 75,08

5 Luxa, Jan Tschechien 516,465 90 60,62 60,20/ 96 95 76,43

6 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 515,875 100 65,09 61,21/ 92 85 75,05

7 Mik, Robert Tschechien 514,785 95 70,11 69,09/ 82 90 72,39

8 Targosz, Wlodzimierz Ostrava 510,075 90 68,27 66,92/ 82 85 78,59

9 Harter, Michael VDSF 508,185 95 68,47 64,76/ 90 85 69,97

10 Pierzyna, Libor Ostrava 507,180 95 59,85 57,43/ 88 95 74,60

11 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 501,360 95 58,29 56,48/ 90 95 71,06

12 Urban, Wolfgang DAV 501,000 90 57,37 56,80/ 96 100 67,22

13 Weigel, Thomas VDSF 499,945 95 53,55 52,98/ 96 95 71,61

14 Kläusler, Markus Schweiz 496,665 95 57,57 57,20/ 84 95 71,93

15 Mende, Pierre DAV 495,075 100 63,23 58,45/ 84 80 72,93

16 Stopa, Pawel Ostrava 492,530 90 64,18 63,55/ 84 90 67,20

17 Kleen, Sven DAV 492,160 90 66,39 64,15/ 82 80 73,08

18 Scholze, Sebastian DAV 490,340 95 65,09 58,21/ 86 85 67,36

19 Petzold, Christian DAV 486,945 100 61,79 57,71/ 88 75 69,63

20 Lussi, Gerhard Schweiz 485,215 90 61,42 61,41/ 94 80 65,59

21 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 483,740 80 62,54 62,02/ 92 85 68,12

22 Wagner, Frank Berlin 468,535 75 63,34 62,71/ 86 75 70,99

23 Opierzynski, Joachim LV Brandeburg 463,570 85 58,77 56,02/ 84 80 66,52

24 Lay, Gerhard Österreich 463,215 85 48,67 48,44/ 84 95 68,07

25 Joachim, Erik Berlin 458,930 80 56,49 53,97/ 80 85 68,98

26 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 451,755 75 52,83 52,37/ 92 80 66,37

27 Krüger, Egon LV Brandeburg 448,065 95 52,17 48,23/ 64 85 69,11

28 Foelz, Klaus LV Brandeburg 446,775 95 59,94 56,86/ 80 70 56,65

29 Rähse, Hans-Ulrich LV Brandeburg 422,870 75 53,95 51,85/ 84 60 65,38

30 Jung, Egbert LV Brandeburg 419,545 85 46,56 46,16/ 82 60 66,55

31 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin 417,100 60 57,90 57,71/ 94 55 61,66

32 Zimmermann, Bernhard DAV 413,485 70 54,43 54,19/ 80 50 69,91

33 Gattermaier, Werner Österreich 409,805 85 54,87 53,54/ 64 70 54,93

34 Musial, Volker Berlin 389,605 65 47,44 47,38/ 84 60 57,19

35 Heetsch, Andreas LV Brandeburg 361,555 60 50,24 49,02/ 46 55 67,53

36 Deutschewitz, Harald LV Brandeburg 353,915 75 50,94 49,25/ 42 45 61,15

37 Wölk, Winfried LV Brandeburg 349,980 65 56,58 53,55/ 68 35 47,90
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S i e b e n k a m p f

4. Weltpokal und 30. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

am 22.  September   2012 in Halle/Saale

MJ
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Anthöfer, Markus Baden-Württemb /767,395 474,935 75,31 71,89 96,84

2 Gräser, Florian DAV /758,150 470,735 70,43 70,00 97,99

3 Ulrich, Christopher VDSF /708,830 457,915 52,84 52,65 96,95

4 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau /701,060 436,765 63,49 61,05 93,17

5 Hauer, Dominik Sachsen-Anhalt /578,180 355,495 54,09 53,50 76,73

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Lexa, Patrik Tschechien /873,565 543,800 90,51 83,81 103,63

2 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau /871,395 536,295 89,33 84,85 107,28

3 Ing. Luxa, Josef Tschechien /868,375 531,730 89,61 87,63 106,27

4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VDSF /865,690 542,845 83,16 82,08 105,07

5 Targosz, Wlodzimierz Ostrava /834,925 510,075 85,24 83,46 104,10

6 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau /827,715 515,875 80,88 80,57 100,26

7 Kläusler, Markus Schweiz /825,125 496,665 86,03 81,39 107,36

8 Luxa, Jan Tschechien /822,015 516,465 78,87 76,56 100,08

9 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau /808,810 501,360 79,05 73,66 103,16

10 Mik, Robert Tschechien /805,670 514,785 73,86 73,85 95,45

11 Pierzyna, Libor Ostrava /802,750 507,180 74,50 70,02 100,70

12 Kleen, Sven DAV /799,135 492,160 80,89 78,98 98,07

13 Weigel, Thomas VDSF /799,055 499,945 76,13 74,99 98,66

14 Mende, Pierre DAV /794,195 495,075 76,39 73,30 99,62

15 Urban, Wolfgang DAV /788,950 501,000 65,90 65,78 104,18

16 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau /782,100 483,740 77,97 69,40 100,66

17 Petzold, Christian DAV /755,335 486,945 60,53 59,96 98,60

18 Lussi, Gerhard Schweiz /752,085 485,215 63,03 63,38 93,64

19 Opierzynski, Joachim LV Brandeburg /736,690 463,570 71,73 63,51 91,92

20 Joachim, Erik Berlin /723,195 458,930 64,70 62,15 91,61

21 Zimmermann, Bernhard DAV /707,800 413,485 78,50 74,32 94,33

22 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz /707,090 451,755 56,05 55,36 95,95

23 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin /687,490 417,100 67,86 67,41 90,08

24 Jung, Egbert LV Brandeburg /674,990 419,545 63,34 58,29 89,21

25 Harter, Michael VDSF /649,605 508,185 72,42 69,00 0,00

26 Scholze, Sebastian DAV /643,480 490,340 78,93 74,21 0,00

27 Stopa, Pawel Ostrava /623,910 492,530 66,41 64,97 0,00

28 Musial, Volker Berlin /623,420 389,605 60,33 58,12 76,91

29 Wagner, Frank Berlin /607,395 468,535 70,83 68,03 0,00

30 Heetsch, Andreas LV Brandeburg /594,850 361,555 62,16 55,44 77,13

31 Deutschewitz, Harald LV Brandeburg /583,790 353,915 53,60 49,15 84,75

32 Wölk, Winfried LV Brandeburg /577,995 349,980 50,32 50,15 85,03

33 Krüger, Egon LV Brandeburg /570,905 448,065 63,31 59,53 0,00

34 Foelz, Klaus LV Brandeburg /569,865 446,775 63,33 59,76 0,00
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

4. Weltpokal und 30. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

am 22.  September   2012 in Halle/Saale

Damen
917,485SFC Luckenau I1

498,800Maisel, Jana

418,685Grimm, Stephanie

916,335Tschechien2

462,960Havelkova, Tereza

453,375Markova, Katerina

904,875VDSF3

470,870Ernst, Kathrin

434,005Schwabe, Christin

889,385Ostrava4

446,640Bronckova, Jana

442,745Piacha, Zusana

843,185SFC Luckenau II5

424,390Stein, Janet

418,795Gerlach, Jana

821,185DAV6

435,560Mühle, Anke

385,625Radke, Marion

746,685SFC Luckenau7

404,485Ramm, Lisa-Marie

342,200Heyner, Bianca

660,580Sachsen-Anhalt8

346,660Strauch, Nathali

313,920Pfeiffer, Christin

637,965SFC Luckenau III9

372,235Stein, Sarah

265,730Strauch, Josefine

600,820Cupauswahl10

308,350Targosz, Dorota

292,470Schneider, Angelika

414,730Berlin-Brandenburg11

414,730Ruhl, Melanie

Herren
2.106,780Tschechien1

543,800Lexa, Patrik

531,730Ing. Luxa, Josef

516,465Luxa, Jan

514,785Mik, Robert

2.037,270SFC Luckenau2

536,295Nagel, Jens

515,875Stein, Ralf

501,360Ebeling, Olaf

483,740Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

4. Weltpokal und 30. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

am 22.  September   2012 in Halle/Saale

2.008,890VDSF3

542,845Maire-Hensge, Heinz

508,185Harter, Michael

499,945Weigel, Thomas

457,915Ulrich, Christopher

1.978,575DAV I4

501,000Urban, Wolfgang

495,075Mende, Pierre

492,160Kleen, Sven

490,340Scholze, Sebastian

1.978,320Ostrava5

510,075Targosz, Wlodzimierz

507,180Pierzyna, Libor

492,530Stopa, Pawel

468,535Wagner, Frank

1.854,900Österreich/Schweiz6

496,665Kläusler, Markus

485,215Lussi, Gerhard

463,215Lay, Gerhard

409,805Gattermaier, Werner

1.777,955LV Brandenburg I7

463,570Opierzynski, Joachim

448,065Krüger, Egon

446,775Foelz, Klaus

419,545Jung, Egbert

1.764,550Cupauswahl I8

458,930Joachim, Erik

451,755Schönberg, Dirk

436,765Schönberg, Jan

417,100von Kittlitz, Carsten

1.748,220DAV II9

486,945Petzold, Christian

470,735Gräser, Florian

413,485Zimmermann, Bernhard

377,055Moring, Tom

1.596,840Cupauswahl II10

474,935Anthöfer, Markus

389,605Musial, Volker

376,805Albrecht, Jonas

355,495Hauer, Dominik

1.488,320LV Brandenburg II11

422,870Rähse, Hans-Ulrich

361,555Heetsch, Andreas

353,915Deutschewitz, Harald

349,980Wölk, Winfried
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